Position Other Positions Held
Admin Services Director
Finance And Accounting
Manager

Senior Account/Analyst
Meter Reader Coordinator
Program Manager, Csr &
Conservation

Buyer

Work Order Accounting
Supervisor

Customer Service Manager
Accounting Supervisor
Billing Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Work Order Specialist
Warehouse/Utility Worker
Customer Service/Collection
Supervisor

Meter Reader/Csr
Customer Service

Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Special District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$159,816

$117,719

$113,937

$110,565

$98,292

$82,184

$81,303

$79,447

$79,062

$67,764

$66,181

$65,343

$64,206

$63,903

$63,304

$56,678

$42,841

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,648

$40,451

$62,159

$61,748

$58,999

$48,765

$50,406

$45,697

$52,951

$36,698

$56,566

$44,265

$56,080

$20,447

$7,586

$40,147

$33,650



Customer Service Truckee-Donner Public Utility  Administrative Services $39,501 $14,378
Representative District

Customer Service Truckee-Donner Public Utility  Administrative Services $11,248 $7,393
Representative District



